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  Place TmPl Bib# Name                    Yr Team                                Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================= == =================================== ======= ===== 
      1    1   17 Adrianna Katcher           Center Point-Urbana                 12:34.4  6:18 
      2       217 Aunna Huseman            7 Mazzuchelli Middle School           13:03.2  6:32 
      3    2  326 Caroline See             7 Mount Vernon-Lisbon                 13:05.5  6:33 
      4       226 Karlie Welbes            7 Mazzuchelli Middle School           13:07.0  6:34 
      5       511 Hannah Brown               Thomas Jefferson Middle School      13:37.7  6:49 
      6    3  313 Aubrey Frey              7 Mount Vernon-Lisbon                 13:39.6  6:50 
      7    4  300 Emily Schlarmann         7 Monticello Middle School            13:40.5  6:51 
      8    5  392 Ella Popenhagen          7 Regis-LaSalle Middle School         13:41.7  6:51 
      9        72 Olivia Hamblin           7 Harding Middle School               13:43.3  6:52 
     10    6  596 Josie Stackis            7 Washington Middle School            13:49.4  6:55 
     11    7  417 Emma Holesinger          7 Roosevelt MS                        14:02.3  7:02 
     12    8  301 Gabrielle Steiner        7 Monticello Middle School            14:04.6  7:03 
     13    9  623 Kaci Tutton              7 West Delaware Middle School         14:12.8  7:07 
     14   10  412 Emma Coates              7 Roosevelt MS                        14:13.6  7:07 
     15   11  430 Erin Scott               7 Roosevelt MS                        14:23.7  7:12 
     16   12  519 Corrina Dittmer          7 Vernon Middle School                14:25.5  7:13 
     17        10 Nicole McDermott         7 Cascade High School                 14:28.7  7:15 
     18   13  416 Lauren Gudenkauf         7 Roosevelt MS                        14:32.0  7:16 
     19   14  140 Madeline Port            7 Linn-Mar Middle School              14:32.5  7:17 
     20      8168 Anna Huggins             7 Franklin                            14:35.8  7:18 
     21   15  579 Maddie Barbee            7 Washington Middle School            14:40.0  7:20 
     22   16  530 Emily Staal              7 Vernon Middle School                14:41.2  7:21 
     23   17  599 Kes Wahalen              7 Washington Middle School            14:42.0  7:21 
     24   18  324 Mya Reyhons              7 Mount Vernon-Lisbon                 14:43.5  7:22 
     25       514 Shaelyn Hostager           Thomas Jefferson Middle School      14:45.0  7:23 
     26   19  589 Gracie Mena              7 Washington Middle School            14:46.3  7:24 
     27   20  391 Rilee Lansing            7 Regis-LaSalle Middle School         14:49.3  7:25 
     28   21 6317 Alexis Wertz             7 New Hampton                         14:54.7  7:28 
     29   22   22 Nikki Thomas               Center Point-Urbana                 14:55.4  7:28 
     30         4 Cambrie Willenbring      7 Beckman Catholic Junior High        15:00.4  7:31 
     31   23  120 Lizzy Bushlack           7 Linn-Mar Middle School              15:02.1  7:32 
     32   24  413 Claire Daack             7 Roosevelt MS                        15:02.4  7:32 
     33       225 Libby Wedewer            7 Mazzuchelli Middle School           15:05.7  7:33 
     34        80 Lauren Short             7 Harding Middle School               15:07.9  7:34 
     35   25  363 Gina Gibson              7 North Fayette Valley JH             15:08.5  7:35 
     36   26  428 Grace Ries               7 Roosevelt MS                        15:09.1  7:35 
     37   27   19 Leah Kortenkamp            Center Point-Urbana                 15:10.0  7:35 
     38   28  362 Pauline Clark            7 North Fayette Valley JH             15:11.5  7:36 
     39   29  422 Victoria Larsen          7 Roosevelt MS                        15:11.6  7:36 
     40       431 Mattie Sheckles          7 Roosevelt MS                        15:11.9  7:36 
     41   30  578 Melanie Avenarius        7 Washington Middle School            15:15.8  7:38 
     42   31  290 Emma Brighton            7 Monticello Middle School            15:24.8  7:43 
     43       415 Olivia Fransen           7 Roosevelt MS                        15:26.7  7:44 
     44   32  369 Ashley Pleggenkuhle      7 North Fayette Valley JH             15:26.7  7:44 
     45   33  295 Olivia Kremer            7 Monticello Middle School            15:32.0  7:46 
     46       641 Alexis Lansing           7 Western Dubuque                     15:32.8  7:47 
     47       218 Maria Kircher            7 Mazzuchelli Middle School           15:33.5  7:47 
     48   34  309 Karly Connolly           7 Mount Vernon-Lisbon                 15:34.0  7:47 
     49   35   98 Emma Hansen              7 Independence Jr. High School        15:35.1  7:48 
     50   36  129 Katelyn Eilders          7 Linn-Mar Middle School              15:36.4  7:49 
     51   37  288 Syd Ballou               7 Monticello Middle School            15:38.5  7:50 
     52   38  396 Camille Spencer          7 Regis-LaSalle Middle School         15:38.6  7:50 
     53   39  600 Mia Waid                 7 Washington Middle School            15:42.3  7:52 
     54   40  146 Nina Taylor              7 Linn-Mar Middle School              15:42.3  7:52 
     55   41  601 Payton Zentz             7 Washington Middle School            15:46.7  7:54 
     56       423 Emily Morley             7 Roosevelt MS                        15:47.8  7:54 
     57   42  321 Grace Morningstar        7 Mount Vernon-Lisbon                 15:48.0  7:54 
     58   43  144 Rebekah Scott            7 Linn-Mar Middle School              15:49.4  7:55 
     59       637 Sierra Hill              7 Western Dubuque                     15:50.7  7:56 
     60   44  521 Meghan Greene            7 Vernon Middle School                15:50.9  7:56 
     61   45  131 Gretchen Gehrls          7 Linn-Mar Middle School              15:52.1  7:57 
     62   46  520 Bri Fentress             7 Vernon Middle School                15:53.1  7:57 
     63       414 Breanna Felderman        7 Roosevelt MS                        15:53.2  7:57 
     64   47  395 Morgan Simoneau          7 Regis-LaSalle Middle School         15:53.3  7:57 
     65   48 6322 Makenzie Cox             7 New Hampton                         15:58.8  8:00 
     66       419 Taylor Kremer            7 Roosevelt MS                        15:58.9  8:00 
     67      8159 Hannah Gehrke            7 Franklin                            15:59.8  8:00 
     68   49   25 Becky Wright               Center Point-Urbana                 16:02.5  8:02 
     69   50   15 Emma Hearn                 Center Point-Urbana                 16:05.0  8:03 
     70   51  532 Karlee Walker            7 Vernon Middle School                16:05.2  8:03 
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     71       425 Claire Paulsen           7 Roosevelt MS                        16:05.8  8:03 
     72   52  367 Taylor Ney               7 North Fayette Valley JH             16:06.9  8:04 
     73       427 Skylynn Reding           7 Roosevelt MS                        16:08.0  8:04 
     74   53  624 Gracie Weeks             7 West Delaware Middle School         16:09.6  8:05 
     75   54  611 Kaleah Carter            7 West Delaware Middle School         16:09.9  8:05 
     76   55  299 Lizzy Peterson           7 Monticello Middle School            16:10.1  8:06 
     77   56  119 Emily Bushlack           7 Linn-Mar Middle School              16:10.6  8:06 
     78   57 6321 Lydia Gassner            7 New Hampton                         16:10.6  8:06 
     79        53 Madi Strait              7 CR Roosevelt Middle School          16:11.6  8:06 
     80   58  292 Shelby Hicks             7 Monticello Middle School            16:11.8  8:06 
     81   59 6319 Jessica Kuennen          7 New Hampton                         16:16.6  8:09 
     82       121 Elise Cagnard            7 Linn-Mar Middle School              16:17.4  8:09 
     83   60  312 Abby Elred               7 Mount Vernon-Lisbon                 16:17.7  8:09 
     84       296 Lauren Lambert           7 Monticello Middle School            16:18.5  8:10 
     85       132 Olivia Genskow           7 Linn-Mar Middle School              16:21.0  8:11 
     86       148 Kelsey Webber            7 Linn-Mar Middle School              16:23.3  8:12 
     87       358 Haley Fall               7 North Cedar                         16:28.7  8:15 
     88   61  101 Makenzie Homan           7 Independence Jr. High School        16:29.4  8:15 
     89       126 Marin Doyle              7 Linn-Mar Middle School              16:31.3  8:16 
     90       592 Caroline Noonan          7 Washington Middle School            16:32.2  8:17 
     91   62  106 Jenna Smith              7 Independence Jr. High School        16:32.3  8:17 
     92       304 Victoria Wallerich       7 Monticello Middle School            16:35.0  8:18 
     93       283 Kayleigh White           7 MFL MarMac Middle School            16:35.7  8:18 
     94       280 Maya Butikofer           7 MFL MarMac Middle School            16:40.9  8:21 
     95       594 Ava Romagna              7 Washington Middle School            16:42.7  8:22 
     96   63  399 Holland Vanmetre         7 Regis-LaSalle Middle School         16:42.9  8:22 
     97       294 Brooklyn Kelley          7 Monticello Middle School            16:44.1  8:23 
     98   64  371 Samantha Wenthold        7 North Fayette Valley JH             16:44.5  8:23 
     99   65   21 Megan Sherman              Center Point-Urbana                 16:45.3  8:23 
    100   66  533 Sydney Ward              7 Vernon Middle School                16:46.4  8:24 
    101   67  626 Isabelle Willey          7 West Delaware Middle School         16:50.7  8:26 
    102   68  610 Kristin Carpenter        7 West Delaware Middle School         16:51.9  8:26 
    103   69  390 Ella Kane                7 Regis-LaSalle Middle School         16:52.5  8:27 
    104       640 Skyler Kelly             7 Western Dubuque                     16:53.5  8:27 
    105   70 6318 Riley Shatek             7 New Hampton                         16:54.0  8:27 
    106       122 Olivia Chapman           7 Linn-Mar Middle School              16:55.9  8:28 
    107        50 Breanne Baughman         7 CR Roosevelt Middle School          16:56.5  8:29 
    108       134 Hannah Huffman           7 Linn-Mar Middle School              16:59.1  8:30 
    109   71 6320 Bailey Jones             7 New Hampton                         17:01.4  8:31 
    110       142 Montserrat Rodke         7 Linn-Mar Middle School              17:02.1  8:32 
    111       206 Grace Wegmann            7 Maquoketa Valley Cross Country      17:03.5  8:32 
    112   72  608 Hannah Axline            7 West Delaware Middle School         17:06.7  8:34 
    113   73  103 Avery Liss               7 Independence Jr. High School        17:07.7  8:34 
    114        64 Erica Hoffman            7 East Buchanan                       17:08.1  8:35 
    115       118 Alyssa Brown             7 Linn-Mar Middle School              17:09.3  8:35 
    116       512 Maddie Derouin             Thomas Jefferson Middle School      17:14.5  8:38 
    117   74  322 Hayley Peters            7 Mount Vernon-Lisbon                 17:17.8  8:39 
    118       315 Danielle Homrighausen    7 Mount Vernon-Lisbon                 17:20.6  8:41 
    119       128 Aleah Dupree             7 Linn-Mar Middle School              17:24.6  8:43 
    120        51 Tenaya Kovach            7 CR Roosevelt Middle School          17:26.6  8:44 
    121   75   97 Jenavieve Grover         7 Independence Jr. High School        17:30.8  8:46 
    122   76  522 Alyssa Henriksen         7 Vernon Middle School                17:32.1  8:47 
    123       380 Olivia Cummings          7 Oelwein Middle School               17:35.1  8:48 
    124   77  393 Abby Prentice            7 Regis-LaSalle Middle School         17:37.0  8:49 
    125       381 Alysen Duffy             7 Oelwein Middle School               17:40.0  8:50 
    126       125 Tess Dorman              7 Linn-Mar Middle School              17:43.0  8:52 
    127   78   47 Caleb Takes                Center Point-Urbana                 17:43.2  8:52 
    128      6077 Raelyn Stecker           7 Franklin                            17:44.3  8:53 
    129       308 Hadley Anderson          7 Mount Vernon-Lisbon                 17:44.6  8:53 
    130       397 Elizabeth Swiderski      7 Regis-LaSalle Middle School         17:44.9  8:53 
    131       644 Jordan Vontalge          7 Western Dubuque                     17:53.3  8:57 
    132       323 Cuyler Reid              7 Mount Vernon-Lisbon                 17:53.6  8:57 
    133       581 Abby Dunwoody            7 Washington Middle School            18:07.1  9:04 
    134       525 Lauren Kuethe            7 Vernon Middle School                18:08.5  9:05 
    135       527 Alicia Morris            7 Vernon Middle School                18:08.5  9:05 
    136       429 Kaydiane Schadel         7 Roosevelt MS                        18:11.1  9:06 
    137        20 Kaitlyn McVay              Center Point-Urbana                 18:15.8  9:08 
    138       558 Kaylee Sorem             7 Vinton-Shellsburg Vikings           18:19.9  9:10 
    139      6316 Diana Johnson            7 Wilson                              18:22.0  9:11 
    140        16 Carlea Jones               Center Point-Urbana                 18:25.8  9:13 
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    141   79  613 Jaeden Davis             7 West Delaware Middle School         18:35.0  9:18 
    142       302 Alaina Sunlin            7 Monticello Middle School            18:38.4  9:20 
    143       141 Lumya Rangoonwala        7 Linn-Mar Middle School              18:39.5  9:20 
    144        71 Morgan Butschi           7 Harding Middle School               18:42.3  9:22 
    145        77 Gabby Navarro            7 Harding Middle School               18:44.0  9:22 
    146       133 Ruthie Gustason          7 Linn-Mar Middle School              18:45.3  9:23 
    147       124 Maddie Dejong            7 Linn-Mar Middle School              18:46.6  9:24 
    148   80  365 Cassi Moss               7 North Fayette Valley JH             19:00.1  9:31 
    149   81  364 Jocelyn Kuker            7 North Fayette Valley JH             19:00.4  9:31 
    150       614 Hannah Dittrick          7 West Delaware Middle School         19:01.3  9:31 
    151       615 Lexi Eike                7 West Delaware Middle School         19:01.5  9:31 
    152      6315 Natosha Johnson          7 Wilson                              19:08.0  9:34 
    153       515 Adria Schumacher           Thomas Jefferson Middle School      19:23.5  9:42 
    154       434 Emily Zartman            7 Roosevelt MS                        19:42.4  9:52 
    155       554 Franki Evans             7 Vinton-Shellsburg Vikings           19:43.8  9:52 
    156       424 Ella Noel                7 Roosevelt MS                        19:56.1  9:59 
    157       495 Katherine Hodel            Taft Middle School                  19:57.6  9:59 
    158       494 Genesis Gonzalez           Taft Middle School                  20:33.0 10:17 
    159   82  104 Faith Oien               7 Independence Jr. High School        20:33.3 10:17 
    160   83   96 Hailei Gerken            7 Independence Jr. High School        20:35.6 10:18 
    161       386 Addison Breitbach        7 Regis-LaSalle Middle School         20:38.8 10:20 
    162       619 Zoey Ponsar              7 West Delaware Middle School         20:44.9 10:23 
    163       394 Sophie Schmit            7 Regis-LaSalle Middle School         20:45.5 10:23 
    164       518 Sienna Brown             7 Vernon Middle School                20:58.4 10:30 
    165       297 Tamara Omar              7 Monticello Middle School            21:07.7 10:34 
    166       360 Fiona Rainey             7 North Cedar                         21:20.2 10:41 
    167       303 Trinity Tyler            7 Monticello Middle School            21:23.4 10:42 
    168       591 Taylor Miller            7 Washington Middle School            21:25.1 10:43 
    169      9164 Joslyn Deburkarte        7 Franklin                            21:34.9 10:48 
    170        18 Natalie Kongable           Center Point-Urbana                 22:10.8 11:06 
    171       207 Cloie Wilson             7 Maquoketa Valley Cross Country      22:25.9 11:13 
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  1.    57  Roosevelt MS                                  (14:17.9  57:11.6 0:29.7)
============================================================
  1     11  Emma Holesinger            7 14:02.3
  2     14  Emma Coates                7 14:13.6
  3     15  Erin Scott                 7 14:23.7
  4     17  Lauren Gudenkauf           7 14:32.0
  5   ( 30) Claire Daack               7 15:02.4
  6   ( 34) Grace Ries                 7 15:09.1
  7   ( 37) Victoria Larsen            7 15:11.6

  2.    76  Mount Vernon-Lisbon                           (14:15.7  57:02.6 2:28.5)
============================================================
  1      3  Caroline See               7 13:05.5
  2      6  Aubrey Frey                7 13:39.6
  3     23  Mya Reyhons                7 14:43.5
  4     44  Karly Connolly             7 15:34.0
  5   ( 52) Grace Morningstar          7 15:48.0
  6   ( 72) Abby Elred                 7 16:17.7
  7   ( 88) Hayley Peters              7 17:17.8

  3.    77  Washington Middle School                      (14:29.5  57:57.7 0:56.9)
============================================================
  1     10  Josie Stackis              7 13:49.4
  2     20  Maddie Barbee              7 14:40.0
  3     22  Kes Wahalen                7 14:42.0
  4     25  Gracie Mena                7 14:46.3
  5   ( 38) Melanie Avenarius          7 15:15.8
  6   ( 49) Mia Waid                   7 15:42.3
  7   ( 51) Payton Zentz               7 15:46.7

  4.    80  Mazzuchelli Middle School                     (14:12.4  56:49.4 2:30.3)
============================================================
  1      2  Aunna Huseman              7 13:03.2
  2      4  Karlie Welbes              7 13:07.0
  3     31  Libby Wedewer              7 15:05.7
  4     43  Maria Kircher              7 15:33.5

  5.    99  Monticello Middle School                      (14:40.5  58:41.9 1:51.5)
============================================================
  1      7  Emily Schlarmann           7 13:40.5
  2     12  Gabrielle Steiner          7 14:04.6
  3     39  Emma Brighton              7 15:24.8
  4     41  Olivia Kremer              7 15:32.0
  5   ( 47) Syd Ballou                 7 15:38.5
  6   ( 67) Lizzy Peterson             7 16:10.1
  7   ( 70) Shelby Hicks               7 16:11.8
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  6.   125  Center Point-Urbana                           (14:40.6  58:42.3 3:28.1)
============================================================
  1      1  Adrianna Katcher           12:34.4
  2     28  Nikki Thomas               14:55.4
  3     35  Leah Kortenkamp            15:10.0
  4     61  Becky Wright               16:02.5
  5   ( 62) Emma Hearn                 16:05.0
  6   ( 77) Megan Sherman              16:45.3
  7   ( 92) Caleb Takes                17:43.2

  7.   140  Regis-LaSalle Middle School                   (15:00.8  60:02.9 2:11.6)
============================================================
  1      8  Ella Popenhagen            7 13:41.7
  2     26  Rilee Lansing              7 14:49.3
  3     48  Camille Spencer            7 15:38.6
  4     58  Morgan Simoneau            7 15:53.3
  5   ( 75) Holland Vanmetre           7 16:42.9
  6   ( 81) Ella Kane                  7 16:52.5
  7   ( 91) Abby Prentice              7 17:37.0

  8.   143  Linn-Mar Middle School                        (15:13.4  60:53.3 1:09.8)
============================================================
  1     18  Madeline Port              7 14:32.5
  2     29  Lizzy Bushlack             7 15:02.1
  3     46  Katelyn Eilders            7 15:36.4
  4     50  Nina Taylor                7 15:42.3
  5   ( 53) Rebekah Scott              7 15:49.4
  6   ( 56) Gretchen Gehrls            7 15:52.1
  7   ( 68) Emily Bushlack             7 16:10.6

  9.   149  Vernon Middle School                          (15:12.7  60:50.7 1:27.6)
============================================================
  1     16  Corrina Dittmer            7 14:25.5
  2     21  Emily Staal                7 14:41.2
  3     55  Meghan Greene              7 15:50.9
  4     57  Bri Fentress               7 15:53.1
  5   ( 63) Karlee Walker              7 16:05.2
  6   ( 78) Sydney Ward                7 16:46.4
  7   ( 90) Alyssa Henriksen           7 17:32.1

 10.   173  North Fayette Valley JH                       (15:28.4  61:53.6 0:58.4)
============================================================
  1     33  Gina Gibson                7 15:08.5
  2     36  Pauline Clark              7 15:11.5
  3     40  Ashley Pleggenkuhle        7 15:26.7
  4     64  Taylor Ney                 7 16:06.9
  5   ( 76) Samantha Wenthold          7 16:44.5
  6   ( 98) Cassi Moss                 7 19:00.1
  7   ( 99) Jocelyn Kuker              7 19:00.4
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 11.   216  Thomas Jefferson Middle School                (16:15.2  65:00.7 5:45.8)
============================================================
  1      5  Hannah Brown               13:37.7
  2     24  Shaelyn Hostager           14:45.0
  3     87  Maddie Derouin             17:14.5
  4    100  Adria Schumacher           19:23.5

 12.   223  West Delaware Middle School                   (15:50.8  63:23.0 2:37.9)
============================================================
  1     13  Kaci Tutton                7 14:12.8
  2     65  Gracie Weeks               7 16:09.6
  3     66  Kaleah Carter              7 16:09.9
  4     79  Isabelle Willey            7 16:50.7
  5   ( 80) Kristin Carpenter          7 16:51.9
  6   ( 85) Hannah Axline              7 17:06.7
  7   ( 95) Jaeden Davis               7 18:35.0

 13.   226  New Hampton                                   (15:50.2  63:20.7 1:21.9)
============================================================
  1     27  Alexis Wertz               7 14:54.7
  2     59  Makenzie Cox               7 15:58.8
  3     69  Lydia Gassner              7 16:10.6
  4     71  Jessica Kuennen            7 16:16.6
  5   ( 83) Riley Shatek               7 16:54.0
  6   ( 84) Bailey Jones               7 17:01.4

 14.   234  Harding Middle School                         (16:34.4  66:17.5 5:00.7)
============================================================
  1      9  Olivia Hamblin             7 13:43.3
  2     32  Lauren Short               7 15:07.9
  3     96  Morgan Butschi             7 18:42.3
  4     97  Gabby Navarro              7 18:44.0

 15.   272  Western Dubuque                               (16:32.6  66:10.3 2:20.5)
============================================================
  1     42  Alexis Lansing             7 15:32.8
  2     54  Sierra Hill                7 15:50.7
  3     82  Skyler Kelly               7 16:53.5
  4     94  Jordan Vontalge            7 17:53.3



      
                         West Delaware Middle School Invitational
                               Delaware County Fair Grounds
                                      Manchester, IA
                                      October 7, 2014
                                             
                       Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                  www.accuracetiming.com
                                             
                           **** Girls' 7th Grade Team Score ****

 16.   275  Franklin                                      (17:28.7  69:54.8 6:59.1)
============================================================
  1     19  Anna Huggins               7 14:35.8
  2     60  Hannah Gehrke              7 15:59.8
  3     93  Raelyn Stecker             7 17:44.3
  4    103  Joslyn Deburkarte          7 21:34.9

 17.   278  Independence Jr. High School                  (16:26.2  65:44.5 1:32.6)
============================================================
  1     45  Emma Hansen                7 15:35.1
  2     73  Makenzie Homan             7 16:29.4
  3     74  Jenna Smith                7 16:32.3
  4     86  Avery Liss                 7 17:07.7
  5   ( 89) Jenavieve Grover           7 17:30.8
  6   (101) Faith Oien                 7 20:33.3
  7   (102) Hailei Gerken              7 20:35.6
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      1       484 Reagan Gorman                 8 Springville                         12:36.8  6:19 
      2       496 Grace Walker                  8 Taft Middle School                  12:49.7  6:25 
      3    1  287 Keeley Anderson               8 Monticello Middle School            13:04.0  6:32 
      4      6083 Jill Hughes                   8 Franklin                            13:11.7  6:36 
      5    2  590 Lauren Miller                 8 Washington Middle School            13:19.3  6:40 
      6        11 Madeline Rhomberg             8 Cascade High School                 13:26.0  6:43 
      7    3  555 Grace Horst                   8 Vinton-Shellsburg Vikings           13:28.3  6:45 
      8    4  221 Gracie Long                   8 Mazzuchelli Middle School           13:28.9  6:45 
      9       102 Kaylee Hosch                  8 Independence Jr. High School        13:29.7  6:45 
     10    5  585 Katlyn Howe                   8 Washington Middle School            13:34.4  6:48 
     11    6  616 Maddy Gray                    8 West Delaware Middle School         13:35.2  6:48 
     12    7   78 Jennifer Schimdt              8 Harding Middle School               13:39.9  6:50 
     13       516 Riley Uthe                      Thomas Jefferson Middle School      13:40.0  6:50 
     14    8  286 Sophia Ahlrichs               8 Monticello Middle School            13:47.9  6:54 
     15    9  597 Rachel Tebon                  8 Washington Middle School            13:53.5  6:57 
     16   10  325 Quinnie Rodman                8 Mount Vernon-Lisbon                 14:01.4  7:01 
     17   11  213 Ashley Donovan                8 Mazzuchelli Middle School           14:01.7  7:01 
     18   12  420 Olivia Kruse                  8 Roosevelt MS                        14:02.2  7:02 
     19   13  116 Jill Bennett                  8 Linn-Mar Middle School              14:03.2  7:02 
     20   14  526 Avery Mandersheid             8 Vernon Middle School                14:04.1  7:03 
     21         8 Madison Kelchen               8 Cascade High School                 14:06.0  7:03 
     22       359 Carly Montz                   8 North Cedar                         14:06.3  7:04 
     23   15  258 Kobie Dills                   8 McKinley MS                         14:08.4  7:05 
     24         2 Sophia Schuster               8 Beckman Catholic Junior High        14:10.2  7:06 
     25   16  327 Emma Walsh                    8 Mount Vernon-Lisbon                 14:11.3  7:06 
     26   17   74 Kassidy Lovig                 8 Harding Middle School               14:15.2  7:08 
     27   18  117 Serena Brizard                8 Linn-Mar Middle School              14:17.9  7:09 
     28         3 Emma Squires                  8 Beckman Catholic Junior High        14:20.4  7:11 
     29   19  531 Janele Staal                  8 Vernon Middle School                14:21.5  7:11 
     30   20  556 Sarah Schminke                8 Vinton-Shellsburg Vikings           14:22.7  7:12 
     31   21  211 Olivia Blosch                 8 Mazzuchelli Middle School           14:23.2  7:12 
     32         9 Marie Knepper                 8 Cascade High School                 14:26.9  7:14 
     33   22   76 Briana McLaughlin             8 Harding Middle School               14:27.3  7:14 
     34   23  139 Becca Phan                    8 Linn-Mar Middle School              14:29.0  7:15 
     35   24   73 Reagan Linder                 8 Harding Middle School               14:30.2  7:16 
     36      6089 Olivia Kennedy                8 Franklin                            14:34.5  7:18 
     37   25  223 Danielle Pape                 8 Mazzuchelli Middle School           14:37.9  7:19 
     38   26  127 Cailin Duffy                  8 Linn-Mar Middle School              14:38.2  7:20 
     39   27  534 Summer Williams               8 Vernon Middle School                14:40.4  7:21 
     40   28  553 Maddie Erhardt                8 Vinton-Shellsburg Vikings           14:43.5  7:22 
     41   29  115 Alexa Abouassaly              8 Linn-Mar Middle School              14:47.1  7:24 
     42   30  293 Jabezz Husmann                8 Monticello Middle School            14:49.4  7:25 
     43   31  224 Natalia Verastegui            8 Mazzuchelli Middle School           14:51.1  7:26 
     44   32  310 Clara Conroy                  8 Mount Vernon-Lisbon                 14:57.6  7:29 
     45   33  318 Grace Krapfl                  8 Mount Vernon-Lisbon                 14:57.7  7:29 
     46   34  388 Hannah Dake                   8 Regis-LaSalle Middle School         14:57.9  7:29 
     47   35  432 Kate Tonn                     8 Roosevelt MS                        14:58.1  7:30 
     48   36  136 Ashley Kendrick               8 Linn-Mar Middle School              15:02.3  7:32 
     49   37  259 Carolyn Mueller               8 McKinley MS                         15:05.6  7:33 
     50   38  587 Tia Martin                    8 Washington Middle School            15:10.2  7:36 
     51   39  298 Makenna Patterson             8 Monticello Middle School            15:10.8  7:36 
     52   40  588 Abby Marting                  8 Washington Middle School            15:11.7  7:36 
     53   41  426 Isabel Petersen               8 Roosevelt MS                        15:12.3  7:37 
     54        23 Maddie Wilson                   Center Point-Urbana                 15:14.4  7:38 
     55   42  595 Sophie Shearer                8 Washington Middle School            15:16.2  7:39 
     56   43  584 Maya Holz                     8 Washington Middle School            15:16.4  7:39 
     57   44  633 Rylee Bockenstedt             8 Western Dubuque                     15:19.5  7:40 
     58   45  319 Alina Merlak                  8 Mount Vernon-Lisbon                 15:19.7  7:40 
     59   46 6324 Taylor Pickar                 8 New Hampton                         15:20.7  7:41 
     60   47  291 Chloe Gray                    8 Monticello Middle School            15:21.0  7:41 
     61   48  263 Mara Westphelan               8 McKinley MS                         15:22.6  7:42 
     62   49  389 Sydney Harris                 8 Regis-LaSalle Middle School         15:22.8  7:42 
     63       580 Kathryn Burns                 8 Washington Middle School            15:24.7  7:43 
     64      6117 Katie Wittman                 8 Franklin                            15:26.1  7:44 
     65   50  387 Kathryn Cosgrove              8 Regis-LaSalle Middle School         15:30.8  7:46 
     66       366 Emma Moyle                    8 North Fayette Valley JH             15:32.3  7:47 
     67       357 Sadie Brown                   8 North Cedar                         15:34.3  7:48 
     68       382 Adriana Reese                 8 Oelwein Middle School               15:36.3  7:49 
     69         1 Nicole Schmidt                8 Beckman Catholic Junior High        15:38.4  7:50 
     70        67 Kallie Jaster                 8 Edgewood-Colesburg Junior High      15:41.8  7:51 



                           West Delaware Middle School Invitational
                                 Delaware County Fair Grounds
                                        Manchester, IA
                                        October 7, 2014
                                               
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                               
                             **** Girls' 8th Grade 2 Mile Run ****
                                               
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                                Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ============================ == =================================== ======= ===== 
     71   51  559 Libbie Timmerman              8 Vinton-Shellsburg Vikings           15:42.2  7:52 
     72        24 Sydney Woods                  8 Center Point-Urbana                 15:43.5  7:52 
     73   52  622 Olivia Szymke                 8 West Delaware Middle School         15:47.1  7:54 
     74   53  219 Katie Krapfl                  8 Mazzuchelli Middle School           15:49.6  7:55 
     75   54  135 Emma Kelly                    8 Linn-Mar Middle School              15:50.3  7:56 
     76       137 Cheyenne Mann                 8 Linn-Mar Middle School              15:51.1  7:56 
     77        99 Maurissa Higgins              8 Independence Jr. High School        15:55.3  7:58 
     78       370 Madison Voshell               8 North Fayette Valley JH             15:56.4  7:59 
     79       368 Megan Niewoehner              8 North Fayette Valley JH             16:01.6  8:01 
     80   55  635 Chloe Cripe                   8 Western Dubuque                     16:02.4  8:02 
     81       143 Kristina Schuring             8 Linn-Mar Middle School              16:04.8  8:03 
     82       586 Stacy Kloft                   8 Washington Middle School            16:16.4  8:09 
     83   56  262 Alex Rinderknecht             8 McKinley MS                         16:18.8  8:10 
     84   57 6325 Branigan Dahl                 8 New Hampton                         16:21.7  8:11 
     85   58 6327 Caitlin Houdek                8 New Hampton                         16:24.3  8:13 
     86   59  636 Makayla Feldmann              8 Western Dubuque                     16:26.3  8:14 
     87       489 Paige Wolf                    8 Springville                         16:31.8  8:16 
     88       593 Sibani Ram                    8 Washington Middle School            16:33.2  8:17 
     89   60  311 Becky Edwards                 8 Mount Vernon-Lisbon                 16:34.3  8:18 
     90   61  260 Gracee Neumann                8 McKinley MS                         16:36.8  8:19 
     91   62  612 Alexia Chapman                8 West Delaware Middle School         16:37.9  8:19 
     92        12 Becky Trumm                   8 Cascade High School                 16:38.1  8:20 
     93       582 Bailey Hammerand              8 Washington Middle School            16:42.0  8:21 
     94   63 6326 Aaliyah Boss                  8 New Hampton                         16:44.9  8:23 
     95       513 Julie Hammerand               8 Thomas Jefferson Middle School      16:47.1  8:24 
     96       281 Amber Hickman                 8 MFL MarMac Middle School            16:47.2  8:24 
     97   64  557 Claire Smith                  8 Vinton-Shellsburg Vikings           16:48.3  8:25 
     98       100 Noreasa Higgins               8 Independence Jr. High School        16:48.4  8:25 
     99   65  261 Ella Peckosh                  8 McKinley MS                         16:49.8  8:25 
    100   66  222 Sophie Lyons                  8 Mazzuchelli Middle School           16:57.8  8:29 
    101   67  618 Myla Loecke                   8 West Delaware Middle School         17:00.4  8:31 
    102   68  289 McKenna Bell                  8 Monticello Middle School            17:08.2  8:35 
    103   69  643 Aubrey Vantiger               8 Western Dubuque                     17:12.6  8:37 
    104   70   82 Emily Weis                    8 Harding Middle School               17:20.8  8:41 
    105   71  617 Macy Loecke                   8 West Delaware Middle School         17:25.1  8:43 
    106   72  398 Mackenzie Ties                8 Regis-LaSalle Middle School         17:26.3  8:44 
    107   73  620 Hope Straley                  8 West Delaware Middle School         17:27.5  8:44 
    108   74  257 Kenzie Dills                  8 McKinley MS                         17:36.9  8:49 
    109   75 6329 Dezi Quass                    8 New Hampton                         17:41.3  8:51 
    110   76 6328 Nadine Lenehan                8 New Hampton                         17:42.3  8:52 
    111        65 Josephine Cialfi              8 Edgewood-Colesburg Junior High      17:42.3  8:52 
    112   77  621 Annika Sutter                 8 West Delaware Middle School         17:52.9  8:57 
    113       609 Isabel Barron                 8 West Delaware Middle School         18:00.4  9:01 
    114   78  639 Rayne Hollenback              8 Western Dubuque                     18:01.4  9:01 
    115   79  529 Emilie Smith-Mees             8 Vernon Middle School                18:03.4  9:02 
    116   80  523 Ashley Hilzendager            8 Vernon Middle School                18:16.5  9:09 
    117   81  411 Katie Barton                  8 Roosevelt MS                        18:37.7  9:19 
    118   82   75 Zoe Manson                    8 Harding Middle School               18:43.4  9:22 
    119        49 Anyssa Ball                   8 CR Roosevelt Middle School          18:49.0  9:25 
    120   83   79 Olivia Schirm                 8 Harding Middle School               18:58.0  9:29 
    121        52 Olivia Prochnow               8 CR Roosevelt Middle School          18:59.9  9:30 
    122   84 6330 Brittney Bluhm                8 New Hampton                         19:00.7  9:31 
    123   85  316 Nicole Homrighausen           8 Mount Vernon-Lisbon                 19:01.3  9:31 
    124        68 Noelle Kerns                  8 Edgewood-Colesburg Junior High      19:08.2  9:35 
    125   86  421 Morgan Laden                  8 Roosevelt MS                        19:20.4  9:41 
    126   87  385 Carley Beck                   8 Regis-LaSalle Middle School         19:22.7  9:42 
    127       625 Hannah Wenger                 8 West Delaware Middle School         19:31.1  9:46 
    128      6338 Katie Martens                 8 Franklin                            20:32.4 10:17 
    129        66 Emma Ehlers                   8 Edgewood-Colesburg Junior High      20:35.6 10:18 
    130   88  642 Abigail Lyons                 8 Western Dubuque                     20:56.7 10:29 
    131       320 Mackenzie Moreland            8 Mount Vernon-Lisbon                 22:46.5 11:24 
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                           **** Girls' 8th Grade Team Score ****

  1.    64  Washington Middle School                      (13:59.4  55:57.4 1:50.9)
============================================================
  1      3  Lauren Miller              8 13:19.3
  2      7  Katlyn Howe                8 13:34.4
  3     11  Rachel Tebon               8 13:53.5
  4     43  Tia Martin                 8 15:10.2
  5   ( 45) Abby Marting               8 15:11.7
  6   ( 47) Sophie Shearer             8 15:16.2
  7   ( 48) Maya Holz                  8 15:16.4

  2.    73  Mazzuchelli Middle School                     (14:08.0  56:31.7 1:09.0)
============================================================
  1      6  Gracie Long                8 13:28.9
  2     13  Ashley Donovan             8 14:01.7
  3     24  Olivia Blosch              8 14:23.2
  4     30  Danielle Pape              8 14:37.9
  5   ( 36) Natalia Verastegui         8 14:51.1
  6   ( 60) Katie Krapfl               8 15:49.6
  7   ( 74) Sophie Lyons               8 16:57.8

  3.    83  Harding Middle School                         (14:13.2  56:52.6 0:50.3)
============================================================
  1      9  Jennifer Schimdt           8 13:39.9
  2     20  Kassidy Lovig              8 14:15.2
  3     26  Briana McLaughlin          8 14:27.3
  4     28  Reagan Linder              8 14:30.2
  5   ( 78) Emily Weis                 8 17:20.8
  6   ( 91) Zoe Manson                 8 18:43.4
  7   ( 92) Olivia Schirm              8 18:58.0

  4.    90  Monticello Middle School                      (14:13.1  56:52.1 2:06.8)
============================================================
  1      1  Keeley Anderson            8 13:04.0
  2     10  Sophia Ahlrichs            8 13:47.9
  3     35  Jabezz Husmann             8 14:49.4
  4     44  Makenna Patterson          8 15:10.8
  5   ( 52) Chloe Gray                 8 15:21.0
  6   ( 76) McKenna Bell               8 17:08.2

  5.    94  Linn-Mar Middle School                        (14:22.1  57:28.3 0:35.0)
============================================================
  1     15  Jill Bennett               8 14:03.2
  2     21  Serena Brizard             8 14:17.9
  3     27  Becca Phan                 8 14:29.0
  4     31  Cailin Duffy               8 14:38.2
  5   ( 34) Alexa Abouassaly           8 14:47.1
  6   ( 41) Ashley Kendrick            8 15:02.3
  7   ( 61) Emma Kelly                 8 15:50.3
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  6.   106  Mount Vernon-Lisbon                           (14:32.0  58:08.0 0:56.3)
============================================================
  1     12  Quinnie Rodman             8 14:01.4
  2     19  Emma Walsh                 8 14:11.3
  3     37  Clara Conroy               8 14:57.6
  4     38  Grace Krapfl               8 14:57.7
  5   ( 50) Alina Merlak               8 15:19.7
  6   ( 67) Becky Edwards              8 16:34.3
  7   ( 94) Nicole Homrighausen        8 19:01.3

  7.   116  Cascade High School                           (14:39.3  58:37.0 3:12.1)
============================================================
  1      4  Madeline Rhomberg          8 13:26.0
  2     17  Madison Kelchen            8 14:06.0
  3     25  Marie Knepper              8 14:26.9
  4     70  Becky Trumm                8 16:38.1

  8.   119  Vinton-Shellsburg Vikings                     (14:34.2  58:16.7 2:13.9)
============================================================
  1      5  Grace Horst                8 13:28.3
  2     23  Sarah Schminke             8 14:22.7
  3     33  Maddie Erhardt             8 14:43.5
  4     58  Libbie Timmerman           8 15:42.2
  5   ( 72) Claire Smith               8 16:48.3

  9.   158  Vernon Middle School                          (15:17.4  61:09.4 3:59.3)
============================================================
  1     16  Avery Mandersheid          8 14:04.1
  2     22  Janele Staal               8 14:21.5
  3     32  Summer Williams            8 14:40.4
  4     88  Emilie Smith-Mees          8 18:03.4
  5   ( 89) Ashley Hilzendager         8 18:16.5

 10.   176  McKinley MS                                   (15:13.9  60:55.4 2:10.4)
============================================================
  1     18  Kobie Dills                8 14:08.4
  2     42  Carolyn Mueller            8 15:05.6
  3     53  Mara Westphelan            8 15:22.6
  4     63  Alex Rinderknecht          8 16:18.8
  5   ( 68) Gracee Neumann             8 16:36.8
  6   ( 73) Ella Peckosh               8 16:49.8
  7   ( 82) Kenzie Dills               8 17:36.9



      
                         West Delaware Middle School Invitational
                               Delaware County Fair Grounds
                                      Manchester, IA
                                      October 7, 2014
                                             
                       Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                  www.accuracetiming.com
                                             
                           **** Girls' 8th Grade Team Score ****

 11.   184  Franklin                                      (15:56.2  63:44.7 7:20.7)
============================================================
  1      2  Jill Hughes                8 13:11.7
  2     29  Olivia Kennedy             8 14:34.5
  3     55  Katie Wittman              8 15:26.1
  4     98  Katie Martens              8 20:32.4

 12.   190  Roosevelt MS                                  (15:42.6  62:50.3 4:35.5)
============================================================
  1     14  Olivia Kruse               8 14:02.2
  2     40  Kate Tonn                  8 14:58.1
  3     46  Isabel Petersen            8 15:12.3
  4     90  Katie Barton               8 18:37.7
  5   ( 96) Morgan Laden               8 19:20.4

 13.   211  West Delaware Middle School                   (15:45.2  63:00.6 3:25.2)
============================================================
  1      8  Maddy Gray                 8 13:35.2
  2     59  Olivia Szymke              8 15:47.1
  3     69  Alexia Chapman             8 16:37.9
  4     75  Myla Loecke                8 17:00.4
  5   ( 79) Macy Loecke                8 17:25.1
  6   ( 81) Hope Straley               8 17:27.5
  7   ( 86) Annika Sutter              8 17:52.9

 14.   229  Regis-LaSalle Middle School                   (15:49.5  63:17.8 2:28.4)
============================================================
  1     39  Hannah Dake                8 14:57.9
  2     54  Sydney Harris              8 15:22.8
  3     56  Kathryn Cosgrove           8 15:30.8
  4     80  Mackenzie Ties             8 17:26.3
  5   ( 97) Carley Beck                8 19:22.7

 15.   251  New Hampton                                   (16:12.9  64:51.6 1:24.2)
============================================================
  1     51  Taylor Pickar              8 15:20.7
  2     64  Branigan Dahl              8 16:21.7
  3     65  Caitlin Houdek             8 16:24.3
  4     71  Aaliyah Boss               8 16:44.9
  5   ( 83) Dezi Quass                 8 17:41.3
  6   ( 84) Nadine Lenehan             8 17:42.3
  7   ( 93) Brittney Bluhm             8 19:00.7
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 16.   254  Western Dubuque                               (16:15.2  65:00.8 1:53.1)
============================================================
  1     49  Rylee Bockenstedt          8 15:19.5
  2     62  Chloe Cripe                8 16:02.4
  3     66  Makayla Feldmann           8 16:26.3
  4     77  Aubrey Vantiger            8 17:12.6
  5   ( 87) Rayne Hollenback           8 18:01.4
  6   (100) Abigail Lyons              8 20:56.7

 17.   336  Edgewood-Colesburg Junior High                (18:17.0  73:07.9 4:53.8)
============================================================
  1     57  Kallie Jaster              8 15:41.8
  2     85  Josephine Cialfi           8 17:42.3
  3     95  Noelle Kerns               8 19:08.2
  4     99  Emma Ehlers                8 20:35.6
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  Place TmPl Bib# Name                    Yr Team                                Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================= == =================================== ======= ===== 
      1    1  544 Gaven Hiler              7 Vernon Middle School                12:13.0  6:07 
      2    2  274 Lewis Kleman               McKinley MS                         12:25.4  6:13 
      3    3  239 Jacob Hocking            7 Mazzuchelli Middle School           12:29.6  6:15 
      4    4  460 Brock Medinger           7 Roosevelt MS                        12:32.7  6:17 
      5    5  657 Benjamin Niklasen        7 Western Dubuque                     12:41.6  6:21 
      6    6  339 Cael Happel              7 Mount Vernon-Lisbon                 12:41.9  6:21 
      7    7  196 Sam Vezina               7 Linn-Mar Middle School              12:44.0  6:22 
      8    8  507 Wes Turner                 Taft Middle School                  12:45.2  6:23 
      9    9  154 Slava Boehm              7 Linn-Mar Middle School              12:46.0  6:23 
     10   10  461 Cooper Medinger          7 Roosevelt MS                        12:48.2  6:25 
     11   11  155 Oliver Clanin            7 Linn-Mar Middle School              12:51.1  6:26 
     12   12  255 Jared Weber              7 Mazzuchelli Middle School           12:53.5  6:27 
     13   13   86 Holden Devore            7 Harding Middle School               12:57.0  6:29 
     14         6 Michael Keegan           7 Beckman Catholic Junior High        13:00.0  6:30 
     15   14  510 Cole Williams              Taft Middle School                  13:02.9  6:32 
     16   15  499 Adam Haut                  Taft Middle School                  13:12.7  6:37 
     17        61 Matt Masias              7 CR Roosevelt Middle School          13:14.5  6:38 
     18   16  540 Neyo Gady                7 Vernon Middle School                13:14.5  6:38 
     19   17  501 Ozzie Meiborg              Taft Middle School                  13:17.3  6:39 
     20       408 Jack Renning             7 Regis-LaSalle Middle School         13:18.2  6:40 
     21   18  569 Cameron Karr             7 Vinton-Shellsburg Vikings           13:19.8  6:40 
     22       404 Brennan Lloyd            7 Regis-LaSalle Middle School         13:23.9  6:42 
     23   19  348 Jack Ossenkop            7 Mount Vernon-Lisbon                 13:25.3  6:43 
     24   20  175 Breckin Meyer            7 Linn-Mar Middle School              13:26.8  6:44 
     25   21  253 Charlie Vandermillen     7 Mazzuchelli Middle School           13:31.6  6:46 
     26         7 Isaac Schlarmann         7 Beckman Catholic Junior High        13:34.5  6:48 
     27   22  650 Jack Haverlind           7 Western Dubuque                     13:35.3  6:48 
     28   23   91 Jaxson Hornett           7 Harding Middle School               13:38.0  6:49 
     29   24  453 Nick Kaesbauer           7 Roosevelt MS                        13:39.8  6:50 
     30   25 5876 Jayden Barney-Johnson    7 Franklin                            13:40.4  6:51 
     31   26  457 Ted Kruse                7 Roosevelt MS                        13:42.5  6:52 
     32   27  270 Braden Hageman             McKinley MS                         13:46.4  6:54 
     33   28  161 Cole Gansen              7 Linn-Mar Middle School              13:47.0  6:54 
     34   29  562 Charlie Dudley           7 Vinton-Shellsburg Vikings           13:47.8  6:54 
     35   30  444 Brian Day                7 Roosevelt MS                        13:48.4  6:55 
     36   31  247 Daniel Reich             7 Mazzuchelli Middle School           13:49.2  6:55 
     37   32  437 Braydon Atkinson         7 Roosevelt MS                        13:50.2  6:56 
     38   33  193 Tyler Tice               7 Linn-Mar Middle School              13:50.4  6:56 
     39   34  654 Michael Kraft            7 Western Dubuque                     13:51.1  6:56 
     40   35  159 Cadin Evans              7 Linn-Mar Middle School              13:52.5  6:57 
     41       165 Tryton Harper            7 Linn-Mar Middle School              13:53.1  6:57 
     42   36  664 Noah Westhoff            7 Western Dubuque                     13:56.1  6:59 
     43   37   90 Matthew Hand             7 Harding Middle School               14:01.0  7:01 
     44   38  565 Payton Haefner           7 Vinton-Shellsburg Vikings           14:02.6  7:02 
     45       197 Jacob Voss               7 Linn-Mar Middle School              14:04.5  7:03 
     46   39   89 Jacob Green              7 Harding Middle School               14:05.1  7:03 
     47   40   85 Kaleb Cortez             7 Harding Middle School               14:09.7  7:05 
     48       186 Zion Rios                7 Linn-Mar Middle School              14:10.9  7:06 
     49   41   38 Owen Miller                Center Point-Urbana                 14:14.8  7:08 
     50   42  482 Jacob Westermeyer        7 Roosevelt MS                        14:16.0  7:08 
     51   43   44 Ethan Sells                Center Point-Urbana                 14:16.6  7:09 
     52       470 Jack Sabers              7 Roosevelt MS                        14:17.3  7:09 
     53   44  659 Brice Ronek              7 Western Dubuque                     14:18.7  7:10 
     54       149 Jack Abel                7 Linn-Mar Middle School              14:19.0  7:10 
     55       162 Connor Gansen            7 Linn-Mar Middle School              14:20.2  7:11 
     56       112 Mark Morkel              7 Independence Jr. High School        14:23.6  7:12 
     57   45  256 Michael Zimmer           7 Mazzuchelli Middle School           14:24.9  7:13 
     58       176 Sam Miller               7 Linn-Mar Middle School              14:25.6  7:13 
     59   46   28 Liam Easton                Center Point-Urbana                 14:27.5  7:14 
     60       153 Michael Biertzer         7 Linn-Mar Middle School              14:39.8  7:20 
     61   47  503 Javan Plumb                Taft Middle School                  14:42.5  7:22 
     62       631 Isaiah Rich              7 West Delaware Middle School         14:44.0  7:22 
     63       602 Calvin Davis             7 Washington Middle School            14:44.6  7:23 
     64       400 Sean Deegan              7 Regis-LaSalle Middle School         14:46.2  7:24 
     65   48  660 Cameron Schaefer         7 Western Dubuque                     14:48.8  7:25 
     66   49  334 Riley Dolan              7 Mount Vernon-Lisbon                 14:49.2  7:25 
     67       169 Rafael Jensen            7 Linn-Mar Middle School              14:49.7  7:25 
     68   50  649 Trenton Hammerand        7 Western Dubuque                     14:51.0  7:26 
     69       449 Max Gourley              7 Roosevelt MS                        14:52.5  7:27 
     70       658 Jackson Noll             7 Western Dubuque                     14:57.6  7:29 
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     71   51 6310 Dilan Spalding           7 Wilson                              15:01.1  7:31 
     72       517 Scott Hostager           7 Thomas Jefferson Middle School      15:01.6  7:31 
     73      6323 Jesse Bluhm              7 New Hampton                         15:04.3  7:33 
     74       373 Weller Clark             7 North Fayette Valley JH             15:05.2  7:33 
     75       158 Parker Eels              7 Linn-Mar Middle School              15:10.4  7:36 
     76   52  505 Jackson Schreckengast      Taft Middle School                  15:11.9  7:36 
     77   53  541 Cameron Greeno           7 Vernon Middle School                15:11.9  7:36 
     78   54  536 Breckin Bartles          7 Vernon Middle School                15:13.1  7:37 
     79       405 Jacob Moore              7 Regis-LaSalle Middle School         15:18.4  7:40 
     80   55 6221 Austin Durran            8 Franklin                            15:22.2  7:42 
     81   56  266 Lars Andersland            McKinley MS                         15:23.2  7:42 
     82       442 Adam Curtis              7 Roosevelt MS                        15:25.0  7:43 
     83       665 Colton Witthoft          7 Western Dubuque                     15:25.0  7:43 
     84       481 Walker Wernimont         7 Roosevelt MS                        15:30.4  7:46 
     85       459 Will McDonnell           7 Roosevelt MS                        15:32.9  7:47 
     86       467 Adam Riffel              7 Roosevelt MS                        15:33.4  7:47 
     87       182 Jaycee Payne             7 Linn-Mar Middle School              15:40.1  7:51 
     88   57   94 Eli Park                 7 Harding Middle School               15:41.4  7:51 
     89   58  560 Rickey Chase             7 Vinton-Shellsburg Vikings           15:42.5  7:52 
     90       150 Ian Aquino               7 Linn-Mar Middle School              15:43.0  7:52 
     91   59   88 Cameron Gift             7 Harding Middle School               15:43.5  7:52 
     92       306 Cole Cruise              7 Monticello Middle School            15:46.4  7:54 
     93   60  343 Jake Kamering            7 Mount Vernon-Lisbon                 15:53.6  7:57 
     94       183 Isaac Pingel             7 Linn-Mar Middle School              16:01.5  8:01 
     95   61 6313 Wyatt Ranson             7 Wilson                              16:02.2  8:02 
     96   62  539 Brennan Erkel            7 Vernon Middle School                16:03.0  8:02 
     97   63 6312 David Pino               7 Wilson                              16:06.4  8:04 
     98       463 Andrew Olseen            7 Roosevelt MS                        16:06.8  8:04 
     99   64 6309 Lucas Stout              7 Wilson                              16:08.1  8:05 
    100   65   39 Calvin Mongold             Center Point-Urbana                 16:12.2  8:07 
    101   66  275 Max Locher                 McKinley MS                         16:16.6  8:09 
    102   67   30 Jonah George               Center Point-Urbana                 16:16.7  8:09 
    103   68 6335 Isiah Kelley             7 Franklin                            16:18.1  8:10 
    104       652 Caden Hickie             7 Western Dubuque                     16:21.9  8:11 
    105   69  354 Evan Tvedt               7 Mount Vernon-Lisbon                 16:29.7  8:15 
    106   70  342 Derek Jordan             7 Mount Vernon-Lisbon                 16:33.7  8:17 
    107       473 Justin Schultz           7 Roosevelt MS                        16:42.1  8:22 
    108       663 Chase Volkens            7 Western Dubuque                     16:43.1  8:22 
    109   71  497 Brandon Cano               Taft Middle School                  16:43.1  8:22 
    110       152 Connor Bentley           7 Linn-Mar Middle School              16:47.0  8:24 
    111       180 Nick O'Toole             7 Linn-Mar Middle School              16:49.6  8:25 
    112       656 Ben Mulert               7 Western Dubuque                     16:50.5  8:26 
    113   72   33 Matt Hearn                 Center Point-Urbana                 16:58.5  8:30 
    114   73   45 Andrew Sleege              Center Point-Urbana                 16:59.2  8:30 
    115   74  336 Ty Fall                  7 Mount Vernon-Lisbon                 16:59.6  8:30 
    116       498 Zac Goodall                Taft Middle School                  17:00.8  8:31 
    117       344 Tryston Locke            7 Mount Vernon-Lisbon                 17:01.4  8:31 
    118       194 Zach Timmer              8 Linn-Mar Middle School              17:02.6  8:32 
    119       472 Austin Schroeder         7 Roosevelt MS                        17:06.2  8:34 
    120       383 Garrett Pates            7 Oelwein Middle School               17:06.2  8:34 
    121       627 Jacob Butler             7 West Delaware Middle School         17:09.8  8:35 
    122       504 Joe Pregon                 Taft Middle School                  17:22.3  8:42 
    123       307 Adam Schmitt             7 Monticello Middle School            17:26.6  8:44 
    124       450 Daniel Heacock           7 Roosevelt MS                        17:26.8  8:44 
    125   75 6311 Dakota Tatro             7 Wilson                              17:27.3  8:44 
    126       333 Jaruthat Dervo           7 Mount Vernon-Lisbon                 17:29.1  8:45 
    127       198 Cody Watts               7 Linn-Mar Middle School              17:34.9  8:48 
    128       605 Tim Iverson              7 Washington Middle School            17:38.0  8:49 
    129   76 5892 Jacob Devereux           7 Franklin                            17:43.3  8:52 
    130       464 Ben Onderick             7 Roosevelt MS                        17:43.3  8:52 
    131   77  551 Leo Zobel                7 Vernon Middle School                17:46.2  8:54 
    132   78  244 Matthew Morel            7 Mazzuchelli Middle School           17:52.1  8:57 
    133        56 Marquis Dotson           7 CR Roosevelt Middle School          17:53.7  8:57 
    134   79 5897 Preston Jenson           7 Franklin                            17:57.2  8:59 
    135        35 Jacob Kelty                Center Point-Urbana                 17:59.7  9:00 
    136        92 Cade Kuennen             7 Harding Middle School               18:06.3  9:04 
    137        36 Caleb Kress                Center Point-Urbana                 18:07.0  9:04 
    138        93 Carter Palmer            7 Harding Middle School               18:09.5  9:05 
    139   80 5981 Brian Altfillisch        7 Franklin                            18:13.2  9:07 
    140   81  538 Cole Ehr                 7 Vernon Middle School                18:24.4  9:13 
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    141       456 Sharik Khan              7 Roosevelt MS                        18:25.6  9:13 
    142   82  567 Nathan Hekel             7 Vinton-Shellsburg Vikings           18:26.6  9:14 
    143       506 Michael Thompson           Taft Middle School                  18:46.2  9:24 
    144       630 Tanner Kelchen           7 West Delaware Middle School         18:48.0  9:24 
    145       110 Caleb Kilby              7 Independence Jr. High School        18:50.8  9:26 
    146        31 Joshua Hansen              Center Point-Urbana                 18:52.3  9:27 
    147       435 Charlie Anderson         7 Roosevelt MS                        19:11.3  9:36 
    148        34 DJ Jacobi                  Center Point-Urbana                 19:18.0  9:39 
    149       384 Blake Perkins            7 Oelwein Middle School               19:23.4  9:42 
    150       474 Kasra Shahrivar          7 Roosevelt MS                        19:33.0  9:47 
    151       355 Evan Wilch               7 Mount Vernon-Lisbon                 20:00.6 10:01 
    152        95 Brandon Puls             7 Harding Middle School               20:03.4 10:02 
    153   83  273 Alex Hurla                 McKinley MS                         20:13.4 10:07 
    154   84 5969 Cameron Hoy              7 Franklin                            21:25.0 10:43 
    155      6205 Alex Pulczinski          7 Franklin                            21:47.6 10:54 
    156        55 Devon Cano               7 CR Roosevelt Middle School          22:23.1 11:12 
    157       340 Ben Hopkins              7 Mount Vernon-Lisbon                 22:33.0 11:17 
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  1.    49  Linn-Mar Middle School                        (12:57.0  51:47.9 0:42.8)
============================================================
  1      7  Sam Vezina                 7 12:44.0
  2      9  Slava Boehm                7 12:46.0
  3     11  Oliver Clanin              7 12:51.1
  4     22  Breckin Meyer              7 13:26.8
  5   ( 30) Cole Gansen                7 13:47.0
  6   ( 35) Tyler Tice                 7 13:50.4
  7   ( 37) Cadin Evans                7 13:52.5

  2.    54  Taft Middle School                            (13:04.6  52:18.1 0:32.1)
============================================================
  1      8  Wes Turner                 12:45.2
  2     14  Cole Williams              13:02.9
  3     15  Adam Haut                  13:12.7
  4     17  Ozzie Meiborg              13:17.3
  5   ( 49) Javan Plumb                14:42.5
  6   ( 55) Jackson Schreckengast      15:11.9
  7   ( 75) Brandon Cano               16:43.1

  3.    68  Roosevelt MS                                  (13:10.8  52:43.2 1:09.8)
============================================================
  1      4  Brock Medinger             7 12:32.7
  2     10  Cooper Medinger            7 12:48.2
  3     26  Nick Kaesbauer             7 13:39.8
  4     28  Ted Kruse                  7 13:42.5
  5   ( 32) Brian Day                  7 13:48.4
  6   ( 34) Braydon Atkinson           7 13:50.2
  7   ( 44) Jacob Westermeyer          7 14:16.0

  4.    71  Mazzuchelli Middle School                     (13:11.0  52:43.9 1:19.6)
============================================================
  1      3  Jacob Hocking              7 12:29.6
  2     12  Jared Weber                7 12:53.5
  3     23  Charlie Vandermillen       7 13:31.6
  4     33  Daniel Reich               7 13:49.2
  5   ( 47) Michael Zimmer             7 14:24.9
  6   ( 82) Matthew Morel              7 17:52.1

  5.   103  Western Dubuque                               (13:31.1  54:04.1 1:14.5)
============================================================
  1      5  Benjamin Niklasen          7 12:41.6
  2     24  Jack Haverlind             7 13:35.3
  3     36  Michael Kraft              7 13:51.1
  4     38  Noah Westhoff              7 13:56.1
  5   ( 46) Brice Ronek                7 14:18.7
  6   ( 51) Cameron Schaefer           7 14:48.8
  7   ( 53) Trenton Hammerand          7 14:51.0
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  6.   118  Harding Middle School                         (13:40.3  54:41.1 1:08.1)
============================================================
  1     13  Holden Devore              7 12:57.0
  2     25  Jaxson Hornett             7 13:38.0
  3     39  Matthew Hand               7 14:01.0
  4     41  Jacob Green                7 14:05.1
  5   ( 42) Kaleb Cortez               7 14:09.7
  6   ( 61) Eli Park                   7 15:41.4
  7   ( 63) Cameron Gift               7 15:43.5

  7.   130  Vernon Middle School                          (13:58.2  55:52.5 3:00.1)
============================================================
  1      1  Gaven Hiler                7 12:13.0
  2     16  Neyo Gady                  7 13:14.5
  3     56  Cameron Greeno             7 15:11.9
  4     57  Breckin Bartles            7 15:13.1
  5   ( 66) Brennan Erkel              7 16:03.0
  6   ( 81) Leo Zobel                  7 17:46.2
  7   ( 85) Cole Ehr                   7 18:24.4

  8.   143  Mount Vernon-Lisbon                           (14:12.5  56:50.0 3:11.7)
============================================================
  1      6  Cael Happel                7 12:41.9
  2     21  Jack Ossenkop              7 13:25.3
  3     52  Riley Dolan                7 14:49.2
  4     64  Jake Kamering              7 15:53.6
  5   ( 73) Evan Tvedt                 7 16:29.7
  6   ( 74) Derek Jordan               7 16:33.7
  7   ( 78) Ty Fall                    7 16:59.6

  9.   146  Regis-LaSalle Middle School                   (14:11.7  56:46.7 2:00.2)
============================================================
  1     18  Jack Renning               7 13:18.2
  2     20  Brennan Lloyd              7 13:23.9
  3     50  Sean Deegan                7 14:46.2
  4     58  Jacob Moore                7 15:18.4

 10.   152  Vinton-Shellsburg Vikings                     (14:13.2  56:52.7 2:22.7)
============================================================
  1     19  Cameron Karr               7 13:19.8
  2     31  Charlie Dudley             7 13:47.8
  3     40  Payton Haefner             7 14:02.6
  4     62  Rickey Chase               7 15:42.5
  5   ( 86) Nathan Hekel               7 18:26.6



      
                         West Delaware Middle School Invitational
                               Delaware County Fair Grounds
                                      Manchester, IA
                                      October 7, 2014
                                             
                       Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                  www.accuracetiming.com
                                             
                           **** Boys' 7th Grade Team Score ****

 11.   161  McKinley MS                                   (14:27.9  57:51.6 3:51.2)
============================================================
  1      2  Lewis Kleman               12:25.4
  2     29  Braden Hageman             13:46.4
  3     60  Lars Andersland            15:23.2
  4     70  Max Locher                 16:16.6
  5   ( 87) Alex Hurla                 20:13.4

 12.   205  Center Point-Urbana                           (14:47.8  59:11.1 1:57.4)
============================================================
  1     43  Owen Miller                14:14.8
  2     45  Ethan Sells                14:16.6
  3     48  Liam Easton                14:27.5
  4     69  Calvin Mongold             16:12.2
  5   ( 71) Jonah George               16:16.7
  6   ( 76) Matt Hearn                 16:58.5
  7   ( 77) Andrew Sleege              16:59.2

 13.   238  Franklin                                      (15:46.0  63:04.0 4:02.9)
============================================================
  1     27  Jayden Barney-Johnson      7 13:40.4
  2     59  Austin Durran              8 15:22.2
  3     72  Isiah Kelley               7 16:18.1
  4     80  Jacob Devereux             7 17:43.3
  5   ( 83) Preston Jenson             7 17:57.2
  6   ( 84) Brian Altfillisch          7 18:13.2
  7   ( 88) Cameron Hoy                7 21:25.0

 14.   254  Wilson                                        (15:49.5  63:17.8 1:07.0)
============================================================
  1     54  Dilan Spalding             7 15:01.1
  2     65  Wyatt Ranson               7 16:02.2
  3     67  David Pino                 7 16:06.4
  4     68  Lucas Stout                7 16:08.1
  5   ( 79) Dakota Tatro               7 17:27.3
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      1    1  200 Jacob Wempen                  8 Linn-Mar Middle School              11:16.6  5:39 
      2    2  452 David Holesinger              8 Roosevelt MS                        11:29.8  5:45 
      3    3  566 Nolan Haisman                 8 Vinton-Shellsburg Vikings           11:40.9  5:51 
      4    4  190 Preston Stecklein             8 Linn-Mar Middle School              11:48.2  5:55 
      5       490 Conrad Braswell               8 Springville                         11:49.0  5:55 
      6    5 6306 Khory Nobles                  8 Franklin                            11:50.0  5:55 
      7    6  446 Max Duax                      8 Roosevelt MS                        11:56.5  5:59 
      8    7   48 Jed Wyse                      8 Center Point-Urbana                 11:58.7  6:00 
      9    8  278 Paul Schneidermann            8 McKinley MS                         11:59.5  6:00 
     10    9  345 Luke McInnis                  8 Mount Vernon-Lisbon                 12:02.4  6:02 
     11   10  346 Jackson Meeker                8 Mount Vernon-Lisbon                 12:04.2  6:03 
     12   11  476 Jacob Sindt                   8 Roosevelt MS                        12:10.5  6:06 
     13      6331 Nolan Usher                   8 New Hampton                         12:15.0  6:08 
     14   12  653 Damon Jaeger                  8 Western Dubuque                     12:20.6  6:11 
     15   13  356 David Wolfe                   8 Mount Vernon-Lisbon                 12:23.5  6:12 
     16   14  232 Zach Berning                  8 Mazzuchelli Middle School           12:23.8  6:12 
     17   15  563 Casey Funk                    8 Vinton-Shellsburg Vikings           12:23.8  6:12 
     18   16  163 Noah Gilkes                   8 Linn-Mar Middle School              12:24.1  6:13 
     19   17  187 Mark Rodenberg                8 Linn-Mar Middle School              12:25.6  6:13 
     20   18  229 George Barton                 8 Mazzuchelli Middle School           12:26.4  6:14 
     21       509 Riley Walton                  8 Taft Middle School                  12:29.5  6:15 
     22       491 Caleb Christiansen            8 Springville                         12:29.8  6:15 
     23   19  447 Jack Fisher                   8 Roosevelt MS                        12:30.7  6:16 
     24   20  441 Ben Cook                      8 Roosevelt MS                        12:34.2  6:18 
     25   21  172 Noah Keller                   8 Linn-Mar Middle School              12:35.1  6:18 
     26        87 Braden Ernst                  8 Harding Middle School               12:39.0  6:20 
     27   22  164 Drew Ginger                   8 Linn-Mar Middle School              12:43.5  6:22 
     28   23  662 Travis Tucker                 8 Western Dubuque                     12:49.0  6:25 
     29   24  231 Connor Belken                 8 Mazzuchelli Middle School           12:49.4  6:25 
     30   25  547 Tim Schuttloffel              8 Vernon Middle School                12:50.5  6:26 
     31   26  328 Max Abodeely                  8 Mount Vernon-Lisbon                 12:52.5  6:27 
     32   27  189 Will Sherwood                 8 Linn-Mar Middle School              12:52.5  6:27 
     33   28  237 Andrew Evans                  8 Mazzuchelli Middle School           12:59.0  6:30 
     34   29   32 Cam Hasleiet                  8 Center Point-Urbana                 12:59.3  6:30 
     35   30  475 Connor Sindt                  8 Roosevelt MS                        12:59.4  6:30 
     36   31  238 Nick Frommelt                 8 Mazzuchelli Middle School           13:03.4  6:32 
     37   32  410 Grayson Walther               8 Regis-LaSalle Middle School         13:05.0  6:33 
     38   33  250 Sam Sykes                     8 Mazzuchelli Middle School           13:08.0  6:34 
     39   34  407 Nick Recker                   8 Regis-LaSalle Middle School         13:08.8  6:35 
     40   35  233 Brian Cochran                 8 Mazzuchelli Middle School           13:14.6  6:38 
     41       181 Hayden Passmore               8 Linn-Mar Middle School              13:15.1  6:38 
     42   36  458 Zach Lewis                    8 Roosevelt MS                        13:15.8  6:38 
     43   37  376 Easton Halverson              8 North Fayette Valley JH             13:20.9  6:41 
     44       166 Eli Havlik                    8 Linn-Mar Middle School              13:21.3  6:41 
     45   38  572 Brock Ortner                  8 Vinton-Shellsburg Vikings           13:21.6  6:41 
     46   39  338 Collin Hallier                8 Mount Vernon-Lisbon                 13:23.7  6:42 
     47   40  568 Axl Hoepner                   8 Vinton-Shellsburg Vikings           13:23.9  6:42 
     48   41  108 Dalton Bantz                  8 Independence Jr. High School        13:24.0  6:42 
     49       179 Max Novetzke                  8 Linn-Mar Middle School              13:26.7  6:44 
     50       361 Tyler Mushmann                  North Cedar                         13:26.9  6:44 
     51       234 Alex Collado                  8 Mazzuchelli Middle School           13:28.4  6:45 
     52   42  537 Matthew Brase                 8 Vernon Middle School                13:28.8  6:45 
     53       174 Daniel Medin                  8 Linn-Mar Middle School              13:28.9  6:45 
     54   43  378 Caleb O'Hare                  8 North Fayette Valley JH             13:29.2  6:45 
     55   44  374 Cody Durnan                   8 North Fayette Valley JH             13:30.6  6:46 
     56       628 Thomas Dake                   8 West Delaware Middle School         13:30.9  6:46 
     57   45  573 Thomas Osborn                 8 Vinton-Shellsburg Vikings           13:31.1  6:46 
     58   46  576 Trent Sivola                  8 Vinton-Shellsburg Vikings           13:34.4  6:48 
     59       439 Brandon Burgess               8 Roosevelt MS                        13:36.0  6:48 
     60       209 Canyon Richardson             7 Maquoketa Valley Cross Country      13:36.6  6:49 
     61   47  111 Reid Lewin                    8 Independence Jr. High School        13:36.7  6:49 
     62   48  267 Bryan Ennis                   8 McKinley MS                         13:36.9  6:49 
     63   49  277 Tate Petersen                 8 McKinley MS                         13:37.0  6:49 
     64   50  332 Oliver Crocker                8 Mount Vernon-Lisbon                 13:37.1  6:49 
     65       201 David Whitford                8 Linn-Mar Middle School              13:39.9  6:50 
     66       210 Tate Trenkamp                 8 Maquoketa Valley Cross Country      13:42.1  6:52 
     67       471 Matthew Schatz                8 Roosevelt MS                        13:43.1  6:52 
     68   51   42 Tyler Schnell                 8 Center Point-Urbana                 13:46.8  6:54 
     69       171 Paul Kahler                   8 Linn-Mar Middle School              13:48.6  6:55 
     70   52  352 Max Rechkemmer                8 Mount Vernon-Lisbon                 13:50.0  6:55 
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     71       483 Evan Wille                    8 Roosevelt MS                        13:51.7  6:56 
     72   53  561 Charley Cooling               8 Vinton-Shellsburg Vikings           13:52.1  6:57 
     73       574 Weston Powers                 8 Vinton-Shellsburg Vikings           13:55.0  6:58 
     74       629 Shaun Demoss                  8 West Delaware Middle School         13:55.8  6:58 
     75   54  272 David Hebrink                 8 McKinley MS                         13:59.3  7:00 
     76       438 Brennen Becker                8 Roosevelt MS                        13:59.8  7:00 
     77       173 Alec Lechner                  8 Linn-Mar Middle School              14:00.7  7:01 
     78       248 Logan Sauser                  8 Mazzuchelli Middle School           14:01.2  7:01 
     79       335 Caden Eskelsen                8 Mount Vernon-Lisbon                 14:01.8  7:01 
     80        84 Quentin Bartunek              8 Harding Middle School               14:09.1  7:05 
     81       632 Alex Schnieders               8 West Delaware Middle School         14:17.2  7:09 
     82       202 Ben Wilson                    8 Linn-Mar Middle School              14:17.6  7:09 
     83   55   27 Patrick Conway                  Center Point-Urbana                 14:17.6  7:09 
     84       502 Aidan Meyer                     Taft Middle School                  14:17.8  7:09 
     85       242 Alian Leon                    8 Mazzuchelli Middle School           14:19.3  7:10 
     86   56  403 Peter Kennedy                 8 Regis-LaSalle Middle School         14:20.9  7:11 
     87       448 Joseph Garrett                8 Roosevelt MS                        14:22.8  7:12 
     88       350 Reese Panos                   8 Mount Vernon-Lisbon                 14:23.2  7:12 
     89   57  648 Quinton Gaul                  8 Western Dubuque                     14:24.8  7:13 
     90   58  651 Alex Hefel                    8 Western Dubuque                     14:26.6  7:14 
     91      6314 Seth Campbell                 8 Wilson                              14:27.4  7:14 
     92       241 Emmet Kordell                 8 Mazzuchelli Middle School           14:27.9  7:14 
     93       254 Nathan Walsh                  8 Mazzuchelli Middle School           14:28.1  7:15 
     94   59   46 Noah Smith                    8 Center Point-Urbana                 14:30.1  7:16 
     95   60  535 Rick Atkins                   8 Vernon Middle School                14:34.0  7:17 
     96       571 Colston Nielson               8 Vinton-Shellsburg Vikings           14:35.3  7:18 
     97       577 Kody Vogt                     8 Vinton-Shellsburg Vikings           14:36.1  7:19 
     98       603 Payton Decker                 8 Washington Middle School            14:36.6  7:19 
     99       468 Tim Robertson                 8 Roosevelt MS                        14:37.4  7:19 
    100       454 Connor Kaufmann               8 Roosevelt MS                        14:41.0  7:21 
    101   61  379 Clayton Schupbach             8 North Fayette Valley JH             14:43.6  7:22 
    102       330 Antonio Cabrera               8 Mount Vernon-Lisbon                 14:46.0  7:23 
    103        54 Eneyto Ahedo-Jiroutek         8 CR Roosevelt Middle School          14:46.9  7:24 
    104       178 Cameron Nelson                8 Linn-Mar Middle School              14:50.9  7:26 
    105       156 Max Colton                    8 Linn-Mar Middle School              14:51.6  7:26 
    106        57 Brandon Egger                 8 CR Roosevelt Middle School          14:52.6  7:27 
    107       151 Ethan Beech                   8 Linn-Mar Middle School              14:53.7  7:27 
    108   62 6307 Isaac Twedt-Ball              8 Franklin                            14:56.2  7:29 
    109   63  113 Spenser Rothman               8 Independence Jr. High School        14:59.1  7:30 
    110   64  114 Will Whited                   8 Independence Jr. High School        14:59.9  7:30 
    111       465 Nick Poggemiller              8 Roosevelt MS                        15:00.2  7:31 
    112   65   29 Noah Gaffney                  8 Center Point-Urbana                 15:00.6  7:31 
    113   66  401 Cameron Kadlec                8 Regis-LaSalle Middle School         15:03.1  7:32 
    114       347 Connor Myers                  8 Mount Vernon-Lisbon                 15:04.4  7:33 
    115       451 Landon Hess                   8 Roosevelt MS                        15:09.3  7:35 
    116       249 Evan Schultheis               8 Mazzuchelli Middle School           15:11.6  7:36 
    117       479 Ben Weber                     8 Roosevelt MS                        15:13.0  7:37 
    118   67  402 Anthony Karl                  8 Regis-LaSalle Middle School         15:16.6  7:39 
    119   68  406 Ethan Nasotren                8 Regis-LaSalle Middle School         15:17.9  7:39 
    120       337 Jeremy Ferguson               8 Mount Vernon-Lisbon                 15:18.9  7:40 
    121        63 Steven Svoboda                8 CR Roosevelt Middle School          15:20.0  7:40 
    122       208 Lane Coyle                    8 Maquoketa Valley Cross Country      15:27.2  7:44 
    123   69   26 Caleb Borrett                 8 Center Point-Urbana                 15:27.6  7:44 
    124       199 Peyton Weber                  8 Linn-Mar Middle School              15:27.6  7:44 
    125        58 David Grommon                 8 CR Roosevelt Middle School          15:28.7  7:45 
    126       564 Max Gordon                    8 Vinton-Shellsburg Vikings           15:29.0  7:45 
    127       349 Jake Panos                    8 Mount Vernon-Lisbon                 15:32.1  7:47 
    128        47 Caleb Takes                     Center Point-Urbana                 15:36.0  7:48 
    129       351 Jayden Rasmussen              8 Mount Vernon-Lisbon                 15:37.6  7:49 
    130   70  646 Spencer Clouse                8 Western Dubuque                     15:41.4  7:51 
    131      6333 Will Throndson                8 New Hampton                         15:42.2  7:52 
    132       195 Michael Trunnell              8 Linn-Mar Middle School              15:43.2  7:52 
    133       185 Jacob Qualben                 8 Linn-Mar Middle School              15:45.4  7:53 
    134       284 Joe Dodgen                    8 MFL MarMac Middle School            15:46.4  7:54 
    135        43 Cade Schnepp                  8 Center Point-Urbana                 15:47.4  7:54 
    136       285 Jay Geick                     8 MFL MarMac Middle School            15:49.1  7:55 
    137       492 Austin Smith                  8 Springville                         15:51.7  7:56 
    138        41 Wyatt Peterson                8 Center Point-Urbana                 16:03.4  8:02 
    139   71  542 Will Hernandez                8 Vernon Middle School                16:13.6  8:07 
    140       570 Isaac Lindauer                8 Vinton-Shellsburg Vikings           16:15.8  8:08 
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    141       203 Adam Wolff                    8 Linn-Mar Middle School              16:22.5  8:12 
    142       246 Joey Rausch                   8 Mazzuchelli Middle School           16:26.3  8:14 
    143       443 Austin Dalsing                8 Roosevelt MS                        16:27.0  8:14 
    144       469 Jared Rutkowski               8 Roosevelt MS                        16:33.3  8:17 
    145   72 6193 Spencer Bevins                8 Franklin                            16:34.4  8:18 
    146         5 Matt Halverson                8 Beckman Catholic Junior High        16:40.2  8:21 
    147   73  645 Spencer Behning               8 Western Dubuque                     16:40.2  8:21 
    148      6332 Dawson Theis                  8 New Hampton                         16:45.7  8:23 
    149   74  545 Kobey Hyatt                   8 Vernon Middle School                16:47.7  8:24 
    150   75 6308 Mason Gritton                 8 Franklin                            16:49.6  8:25 
    151   76  546 Andrew Klostermann            8 Vernon Middle School                16:57.6  8:29 
    152       604 Logan Hahn                    8 Washington Middle School            17:00.8  8:31 
    153       455 Haeiyan Khan                  8 Roosevelt MS                        17:02.4  8:32 
    154   77  107 Harry Backer                  8 Independence Jr. High School        17:03.2  8:32 
    155   78 6186 Scott Van Horn                8 Franklin                            17:07.4  8:34 
    156   79  372 Thomas Amundson               8 North Fayette Valley JH             17:10.3  8:36 
    157       436 Abe Araniva                   8 Roosevelt MS                        17:12.6  8:37 
    158   80  269 Benjamin Goodall              8 McKinley MS                         17:13.6  8:37 
    159       177 Nathan Nebraska               8 Linn-Mar Middle School              17:13.9  8:37 
    160       606 Charles Nelson                8 Washington Middle School            17:16.2  8:39 
    161       192 Ben Thatcher                  8 Linn-Mar Middle School              17:17.8  8:39 
    162       191 Will Teller                   8 Linn-Mar Middle School              17:23.3  8:42 
    163       331 Chris Cannon                  8 Mount Vernon-Lisbon                 17:25.3  8:43 
    164   81  647 Adam Connolly                 8 Western Dubuque                     17:27.0  8:44 
    165       184 Derek Podjahsky               8 Linn-Mar Middle School              17:33.0  8:47 
    166        40 Matt Niec                       Center Point-Urbana                 17:47.0  8:54 
    167       440 Kadel Coakley                 8 Roosevelt MS                        17:49.1  8:55 
    168       462 Carter Noel                   8 Roosevelt MS                        18:05.8  9:03 
    169       575 Donny Sass                    8 Vinton-Shellsburg Vikings           18:14.8  9:08 
    170   82  548 Teegon Slaughter              8 Vernon Middle School                18:20.6  9:11 
    171       655 Jack Kramer                   8 Western Dubuque                     18:25.4  9:13 
    172       466 Jason Reichel                 8 Roosevelt MS                        18:51.6  9:26 
    173       477 Brett Tigges                  8 Roosevelt MS                        19:28.6  9:45 
    174       167 James Hecht                   8 Linn-Mar Middle School              19:32.7  9:47 
    175       188 Dalton Rstom                  8 Linn-Mar Middle School              19:38.8  9:50 
    176       245 Luke O'Connell                8 Mazzuchelli Middle School           19:40.5  9:51 
    177      6334 Bryce Lilley                  8 New Hampton                         19:40.8  9:51 
    178       607 Bradley Schmitt               8 Washington Middle School            19:43.4  9:52 
    179        69 Chandler Saddoris             8 Edgewood-Colesburg Junior High      19:44.7  9:53 
    180       157 Matt Davis                    8 Linn-Mar Middle School              20:00.4 10:01 
    181        70 Dakota Wilson                 8 Edgewood-Colesburg Junior High      24:07.4 12:04 
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  1.    39  Roosevelt MS                                  (12:01.9  48:07.5 1:00.9)
============================================================
  1      2  David Holesinger           8 11:29.8
  2      6  Max Duax                   8 11:56.5
  3     11  Jacob Sindt                8 12:10.5
  4     20  Jack Fisher                8 12:30.7
  5   ( 21) Ben Cook                   8 12:34.2
  6   ( 31) Connor Sindt               8 12:59.4
  7   ( 37) Zach Lewis                 8 13:15.8

  2.    40  Linn-Mar Middle School                        (11:58.7  47:54.5 1:09.0)
============================================================
  1      1  Jacob Wempen               8 11:16.6
  2      4  Preston Stecklein          8 11:48.2
  3     17  Noah Gilkes                8 12:24.1
  4     18  Mark Rodenberg             8 12:25.6
  5   ( 22) Noah Keller                8 12:35.1
  6   ( 23) Drew Ginger                8 12:43.5
  7   ( 28) Will Sherwood              8 12:52.5

  3.    60  Mount Vernon-Lisbon                           (12:20.7  49:22.6 0:50.1)
============================================================
  1      9  Luke McInnis               8 12:02.4
  2     10  Jackson Meeker             8 12:04.2
  3     14  David Wolfe                8 12:23.5
  4     27  Max Abodeely               8 12:52.5
  5   ( 40) Collin Hallier             8 13:23.7
  6   ( 51) Oliver Crocker             8 13:37.1
  7   ( 53) Max Rechkemmer             8 13:50.0

  4.    88  Mazzuchelli Middle School                     (12:39.7  50:38.6 0:35.2)
============================================================
  1     15  Zach Berning               8 12:23.8
  2     19  George Barton              8 12:26.4
  3     25  Connor Belken              8 12:49.4
  4     29  Andrew Evans               8 12:59.0
  5   ( 32) Nick Frommelt              8 13:03.4
  6   ( 34) Sam Sykes                  8 13:08.0
  7   ( 36) Brian Cochran              8 13:14.6

  5.    99  Vinton-Shellsburg Vikings                     (12:42.6  50:50.2 1:43.0)
============================================================
  1      3  Nolan Haisman              8 11:40.9
  2     16  Casey Funk                 8 12:23.8
  3     39  Brock Ortner               8 13:21.6
  4     41  Axl Hoepner                8 13:23.9
  5   ( 46) Thomas Osborn              8 13:31.1
  6   ( 47) Trent Sivola               8 13:34.4
  7   ( 54) Charley Cooling            8 13:52.1
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  6.   145  Center Point-Urbana                           (13:15.6  53:02.4 2:18.9)
============================================================
  1      7  Jed Wyse                   8 11:58.7
  2     30  Cam Hasleiet               8 12:59.3
  3     52  Tyler Schnell              8 13:46.8
  4     56  Patrick Conway             14:17.6
  5   ( 60) Noah Smith                 8 14:30.1
  6   ( 69) Noah Gaffney               8 15:00.6
  7   ( 74) Caleb Borrett              8 15:27.6

  7.   154  Western Dubuque                               (13:30.3  54:01.0 2:06.0)
============================================================
  1     13  Damon Jaeger               8 12:20.6
  2     24  Travis Tucker              8 12:49.0
  3     58  Quinton Gaul               8 14:24.8
  4     59  Alex Hefel                 8 14:26.6
  5   ( 76) Spencer Clouse             8 15:41.4
  6   ( 80) Spencer Behning            8 16:40.2
  7   ( 91) Adam Connolly              8 17:27.0

  8.   162  McKinley MS                                   (13:18.2  53:12.7 1:59.8)
============================================================
  1      8  Paul Schneidermann         8 11:59.5
  2     49  Bryan Ennis                8 13:36.9
  3     50  Tate Petersen              8 13:37.0
  4     55  David Hebrink              8 13:59.3
  5   ( 89) Benjamin Goodall           8 17:13.6

  9.   190  North Fayette Valley JH                       (13:46.1  55:04.3 1:22.7)
============================================================
  1     38  Easton Halverson           8 13:20.9
  2     44  Caleb O'Hare               8 13:29.2
  3     45  Cody Durnan                8 13:30.6
  4     63  Clayton Schupbach          8 14:43.6
  5   ( 88) Thomas Amundson            8 17:10.3

 10.   195  Regis-LaSalle Middle School                   (13:54.5  55:37.8 1:58.1)
============================================================
  1     33  Grayson Walther            8 13:05.0
  2     35  Nick Recker                8 13:08.8
  3     57  Peter Kennedy              8 14:20.9
  4     70  Cameron Kadlec             8 15:03.1
  5   ( 71) Anthony Karl               8 15:16.6
  6   ( 72) Ethan Nasotren             8 15:17.9
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 11.   208  Vernon Middle School                          (14:16.8  57:06.9 3:23.1)
============================================================
  1     26  Tim Schuttloffel           8 12:50.5
  2     43  Matthew Brase              8 13:28.8
  3     61  Rick Atkins                8 14:34.0
  4     78  Will Hernandez             8 16:13.6
  5   ( 82) Kobey Hyatt                8 16:47.7
  6   ( 84) Andrew Klostermann         8 16:57.6
  7   ( 92) Teegon Slaughter           8 18:20.6

 12.   225  Independence Jr. High School                  (14:15.0  56:59.7 1:35.9)
============================================================
  1     42  Dalton Bantz               8 13:24.0
  2     48  Reid Lewin                 8 13:36.7
  3     67  Spenser Rothman            8 14:59.1
  4     68  Will Whited                8 14:59.9
  5   ( 86) Harry Backer               8 17:03.2

 13.   233  Franklin                                      (15:02.6  60:10.2 4:59.6)
============================================================
  1      5  Khory Nobles               8 11:50.0
  2     66  Isaac Twedt-Ball           8 14:56.2
  3     79  Spencer Bevins             8 16:34.4
  4     83  Mason Gritton              8 16:49.6
  5   ( 87) Scott Van Horn             8 17:07.4

 14.   263  New Hampton                                   (16:06.0  64:23.7 7:25.8)
============================================================
  1     12  Nolan Usher                8 12:15.0
  2     77  Will Throndson             8 15:42.2
  3     81  Dawson Theis               8 16:45.7
  4     93  Bryce Lilley               8 19:40.8

 15.   277  CR Roosevelt Middle School                    (15:07.1  60:28.2 0:41.8)
============================================================
  1     64  Eneyto Ahedo-Jiroutek      8 14:46.9
  2     65  Brandon Egger              8 14:52.6
  3     73  Steven Svoboda             8 15:20.0
  4     75  David Grommon              8 15:28.7
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 16.   331  Washington Middle School                      (17:09.3  68:37.0 5:06.8)
============================================================
  1     62  Payton Decker              8 14:36.6
  2     85  Logan Hahn                 8 17:00.8
  3     90  Charles Nelson             8 17:16.2
  4     94  Bradley Schmitt            8 19:43.4


